
PréludePrélude
Op 28 N° 4

F. CHOPIN
Transcription

Pierre Montreuille

4

7

Clarinette en Si♭

Piano





 

 














    







 




























 





 

 








 



 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

































 





 

 








 
























 

 
 

   

 
 






 
 






















































































 







 









Largo

 

 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 













 

CHOPIN Op 28 N° 4



11

15

18

21

 






































 




  
 























































 
  

  

    



 



      













 


 





 













  

 

 


 





 








 









 









































































 














 














 








































 









 
 

 

 
 





































 
 

























































   

 

 







 



 







 



 

















 















3

3

       

 

 

 

     

 

   

 

 

 



   









2 CHOPIN Op 28 N° 4


